BURGH OF ABERDEEN—ASSESSOR'S LIST OF FEM AT ES— Continued.

FIRST POLLING DISTRICT—ST. CLEMENT'S WARD.

Ohristian Name and Surname of
each Voter, at full length.

Place of Abode,

Occupatlon.

Nature of Qualification

Street, Lane, or other place where
Property is situate,

J

Jamieson,MissCatherine
Jamieson,MissChristina
Jamieson,Mrs Elizabeth
Jamieson, Miss Jessie
Jamieson, Mrs Mary
Johnston, Mrs Robina
Jones, Mrs Elizabeth
Joss, Miss Isabella
Joss, Mrs Isabella

Joss, Mrs Magdalen

K

Keith, Mrs Agnes
Keith, Mrs Ann

King, Mrs Jane
Kinnear, Mrs Ann
Kinnear, Miss Mary

Kynoch, Mrs Mary

L

Laing, Mrs Catherine
Laing, Mrs Catherine
Laing, Miss Elizabeth
Lamond, Miss Margaret
Lawson, Mrs Mary Ann
Lees, Mrs Mary
Lewis, Mrs Annie
Lobban, Mrs Margaret
Lord, Mrs Margaret D.
Low, Miss Elspet
Low, Mrs Isabella
Low, Mrs Susan
Lumsden, Miss
Katherine M.
Lyall, Mrs Marion
Liyon, Mrs Ann

Mc & Mac

M¢Andrew, Mrs Mary

M‘Bain, Mrs Helen

M:Connachie, Mrs Ann

M¢Donald, Muyrs
Elizabeth

M:Donald, Miss Helen

M<Donald, Mrs Isabella
MGregor, Miss
Christina
M‘Hardy, Mrs Ann
M¢Intosh, Miss Isabella
M¢Intosh, Miss Margaret
M‘Kay, Mrs Catherine
M‘Kay, Mrs Elizabeth
M<Kay, Mrs Helen
M:¢Kenzie, Miss Annic
M¢Kenzie, Jane
M‘Lean, Mrs Jane Ann
M¢Millan, Mrs Jane
M:Robb, Mrs Marjory
M:Robbie, Mrs Jessie

MWilliams, Mrs Agnes|
Mackay, Mrs Jane |

Mackie, Mrs Catherine
Mackie, Mrs Helen
Mackenzie, Mrs Esther

M

Main, Miss Ann
Main, Miss Helen
Mair, Mrs Christina
Maitland, Miss Mary
Marr, Mrs Jane
Maver, Mrs Jane
Mennie, Miss Agnes
Michie, Miss Bella

Milne, Miss Elizabeth C.|
Milne, Miss Ielen
Milne, Mrs Jane
Milne, Mrs Margaret
Mitchell, Miss Christina
Mitchell, Miss Elizabeth
Mitchell, Miss Mary

39
35
30

g
23
23
39
18

Commerce street
Shiprow
Marischal street
Commerce street
Commerce street
Commeree street
Marischal street
Miller street

79 and 80 Waterloo quay

3

Virginia street

7 Bon-Accord square

11

63
)

Stronach’s close, Castle
street

Commerce street

Regent quay

6 Regent quay
11 Yeats lane

64
31
89

3
14

& 65 Regent quay
Adelphi court
Virginia street
Exchequer court
Castle terrace

444 Castle street

27

York place

6 Links street

10
17
16
12

House at Sick Children’s|
Hospital, Castle terrace,

36
354

o4
87

Burnett’s close
Prince Regent street
Commerce street
Yeats lane

Greorge street
Union street

Castle street
Regent quay

35a Union street

7

Waterloo quay

Prospect court, 28 Virginia

8
25

27
24

sirect
Exchequer row
Manrischal street

York place
TLinks street

40 Shiprow )
5 Williams™ square

17

Prince Regent street

31 Sugarhouse lane

1
58
8
16
49
25
20
4
3
37
26

14
24
47
30
16

17
18
30
12
14
27
31

Commerce street
Castle street
Stronach’s close
Castle terrace
Virginia street
York place
Virginia street
Links street
Adelphi court
Marischal street,
Rosebanlk place

Exchequer row
Miller street
Wellington street
Miller street
James street
Commercial court
St Clement street
Commercial road

Shiprow
Commerce street
James street
Cotton street
South square, Footdee |
Miller street

Marischal street

Spirit dealer

Superintendent

Tenant and occupant of house & shop
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and oceupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
“Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and oceupant of shops
Tenant and occupant of house

Proprietrix of house
Tenant and occupant of house

Tenant and occupant of house & shop
Tenant and occupant of shop

Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house

Tenant and occupant of hotel

Tenant and occupant of house
Joint-proprietrix and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and oceupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Proprietrix and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and oceupant of house
Inhabitant occupier as tenant of house

Proprietrix of house
Tenant and occupant of house

Tenant and occupant of house
Proprietrix and occupant of house
Tenant and oceupant of house
Tenant and occupant of cafe

Tenant and occupant of house

Tenant and occupant of house
Joint-proprietrixand occupant of house

Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house and shop
Tenant and oceupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and oceupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Proprietrix of house

Tenant and oceupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and oceupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and oecupant of house
Joint- proprietrix of house
Tenant and occupant of refreshment
rooms
Proprietrix and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Proprietrix and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house
Tenant and occupant of house

39 Commerce street
35 Shiprow
30 Marischal street
9 Commerce street
23 (Commerce street
23 Commerce street
39 Marischal street
18 Miller street
79 and 80 Waterloo quay
73 Virginia sireet

39 Marischal street
11 Stronach’s close, Castle
street
63 Commerce street
5 Regent quay
6 Regent quay
11 Yeats lane

64 & 65 Regent quay
31 Adelphi court
89 Virginia street
3 Exchequer court
14 Castle terrace
44 Castle street
27 York place
6 Links street
10 Burnett’s close
17 Prince Regent street
16 Commerce. street
12 Yeats lane
House at Sick Children’s
Hospital Castle terrace
33 Shiprow
354 Union street

54 Castle street
87 Regent quay
354 Union street
77 Waterloo quay

Prospect court, 28 Virginix
street
8 Exchequer row
25 Marischal street

27 York place
24 Links street
40 Shiprow

5 Williams’ square
17 Prince Regent street
31 Sugarhouse lane

1 Commerce street
58 Castle strect

8 Stronach’s close
16 Castle terrace
49 Virginia street
25 York place

20 Virginia street

4 Links street

3 Adelphi court

37 Marischal street
43 Wellington street

14 Exchequer row

24 Miller street

47 \'\"'(-]]ingiml street

30 Miller street

16 James street

4 Commercial court

4 St Clement street
Commerecial road

17 Shiprow

18 Commerce street

30 James street

12 Cotton street

14 South square, Footdec
27 Miller street

31 Marischal strect




